
Water Policv Interim Committee 
Proposed Meeting Schedule 

++ Tuesday, July lo, 2007 - Wednesday July 11,2007 

++ Thursday, August 16,2007 - Friday, August 17,2007 

++ Wednesday, September 12,2007 - Thursday, September 13,2007 

++ Tuesday, October 16,2007 - Wednesday, October 17,2007 

++ Thursday, November 15,2007 - Friday, November 16,2007 

++ Wednesday, December 12,2007 - Thursday, December 13,2007 

++ Tuesday, February 19,2008 - Wednesday February 20,2008 

++ Tuesday, April 15,2008 - Wednesday, April 16,2008 

++ Tuesday, June lo, 2008 - Wednesday, June 11,2008 

++ Tuesday, August 12,2008 - Wednesday, August 13,2008 

++ Thursday, September 11,2008 - Friday, September 12,2008 

DRAFT 

WATER POLICY INTERIM COMM. 
JULY 10-11,2007 

EXHIBIT 7 


